
First Name Last Name Email ISU Status

Nicholas Alejandre nicales@iastate.edu Student

Abdesalam Ali aiali@iastate.edu Student

Ryan Alsterlund ryana1@iastate.edu Student

Benjamin Ashland bashland@iastate.edu Student

Elvis Patrike Aurelio eaurelio@iastate.edu Student

Trevor Bakker tjbakker@iastate.edu Student

Lainey Beeftink beeftink@iastate.edu Student

Kyle Birchmier kjb95@iastate.edu Student

Stuart Birrell sbirrell@iastate.edu Staff

Brandon Boeckman brando@iastate.edu Student

Kyle Bouska kabouska@iastate.edu Student

Samuel Boyce sboyce14@iastate.edu Student

Christina Brammer cbrammer@iastate.edu Student

Isiah Brandt idbrandt@iastate.edu Student

Joshua Brocker jbrocker@iastate.edu Student

Cole Chesnut cchesnut@iastate.edu Student

Pete Christiansen petec@iastate.edu Student

Taylor Ciha tciha@iastate.edu Student

Sam Clark stclark@iastate.edu Student

Benjamin Crawford bcraw@iastate.edu Student

Alan Delon Andrade adelon@iastate.edu Student

Tristan Dittmer tditt24@iastate.edu Student

Matt Dollenhader mdolly@iastate.edu Student

Samuel Drenth swdrenth@iastate.edu Student

Daniel Elliston daniele@iastate.edu Student

Sylvia Farley sfarley@iastate.edu Student

Alex Forgy aoforgy@iastate.edu Student

William Fugger wfugger@iastate.edu Student

Kelly Full kjfull@iastate.edu Student

Andrew Garrelts agarrelts@iastate.edu Student

Erik Gommel ergommel@iastate.edu Student

Alex Haight arhaight@iastate.edu Student

Patrick Haight plhaight@iastate.edu Student

Clayton Hamilton claytonh@iastate.edu Student

Michael Hanigan hanigan@iastate.edu Student

Ross Henning rhenning@iastate.edu Student

Eric Herbers eherbers@iastate.edu Student

Robert Hermsen rhermie@iastate.edu Student

Clayton Hilby cjhilby@iastate.edu Student

Dillon Holthamp dillonh@iastate.edu Student

Bryce Hruska bhruska@iastate.edu Student

Samuel Huntrods samuelh@iastate.edu Student

Jason Huper jhuper@iastate.edu Student

Alex Irlbeck irlbeck@iastate.edu Student

John Jenkins jenki46&iastate.edu Student

Adam Johnson acj@iastate.edu Student

Ian Kilby ikilby2@iastate.edu Student

Daniel Koenig dkoenig@iastate.edu Student

Denny Kramer dmkramer@iastate.edu Student

Dustin Kroening kroening@iastate.edu Student

Alex Kuechle akuechle@iastate.edu Student

Chase Langreck chasel@iastate.edu Student

Grant Lehmann glehmann@iastate.edu Student

Benjamin Lenth blenth15@iastate.edu Student



Peiyang Li peiyangl@iastate.edu Student

Carl Mason cjmason@iastate.edu Student

Jon Mattern jmattern@iiastate.edu Student

Justin Maynes jjmaynes@iastate.edu Student

James McCormick jamesml@iastate.edu Student

Evan Mellott mellotte@iastate.edu Student

Kyle Mensen kmensen@iastate.edu Student

Lucas Miles lmiles21@iastate.edu Student

Jacob Miles jnmiles@iastate.edu Student

Erik Miller millere@iastate.edu Student

Mason Moeller mmoeller@istate.edu Student

Benjamin Most bmmost@iastate.edu Student

Norman Muzzy muzzy@iastate.edu Staff

Cody Overton coverton@iastate.edu Student

John Parker jpparker@iastate.edu Student

Kelby Paus ktpaus@iastate.edu Student

Alexander Petersen alexdp@iastate.edu Student

Elisha Peterson cowboy@iastate.edu Student

Austin Plotz theplotz@iastate.edu Student

Kelly Puhrmann kellyp@iastate.edu Student

Tyler Quint tmquint@iastate.edu Student

Tyler Rau tyrau12@iastate.edu Student

Cody Reinsel creinsel@iastate.edu Student

Samuel Rohrer strohrer@iastate.edu Student

Matt Rukavina mattruk@iastate.edu Student

Kyle Schlarbaum kschlarb@iastate.edu Student

Kaleb Schmidt kalebs@iastate.edu Student

Quenton Schneider qschneid@iastate.edu Student

Brandon Skinner bskinner@iastate.edu Student

Dylan Stouder dstouder@iastate.edu Student

Matt Streit mhstreit@iastate.edu Student

Jeremy Tjardes jtjardes@iastate.edu Student

Conner Toennies c10yes@iastate.edu Student

Koy Vander Leest koyvl@iastate.edu Student

William Wessels wwessels@iastate.edu Student

Andrew Whitaker andreww1@iastate.edu Student

Tyler Willke tywillke@iastate.edu Student

Kyle Youngblood kyley@iastate.edu Student


